Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
M-U17
1 171 CZE19970219 JANOSEK Jiri TJ SIGMA HRANICE 54 12121515
2 177 AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 52 15151012
3 175 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel RLM Wien 40 9 9 1210
4 172 AUT19961228 EBNER Daniel OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 37 1010 8 9
5 174 AUT19971004 GRUBER Julian ARBO Weichberger Raika 29 58 97
6 173 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 28 8 5 7 8
7 176 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander RLM Wien 24 6 7 5 6
8 179 AUT19971227 RIBARICH Max Showrider Hinterbrul 24 7 6 6 5

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)
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www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012 , 18:57:09

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results
M-U17 - Flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Club 100m 200m Speed
1. 171 CZE19970219 JANOSEK Jiri TJ SIGMA HRANICE 14.629 49.22
2. 177 AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 15.213 47.33
3. 175 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel RLM Wien 15.383 46.80
4. 172 AUT19961228 EBNER Daniel OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 15.749 45.72
5. 173 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 16.047 44 .87
6. 174 AUT19971004 GRUBER Julian ARBO Weichberger Raika 16.167 44 .54
7. 176 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander RLM Wien 16.724 43.05
8. 179 AUT19971227 RIBARICH Max Showrider Hinterbrul 18.068 39.85

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)
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www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012 , 18:36:42

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results
Omnium, Scratch M-U17 [6km] 6000 m - 8:28.722 - 42.46 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Poin  Finish Round
1. 171 CZE19970219 JANOSEK Jiri TJ SIGMA HRANICE 1
2. 175 AUT19971210 APPELTAUER Samuel RLM Wien 2
3. 177 AUT19960709 KOPFAUF Markus JUFA Junior C. Team Graz 3
4. 174 AUT19971004 GRUBER Julian ARBO Weichberger Raika 4
5. 172 AUT19961228 EBNER Daniel OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 5
6. 173 AUT19970701 GRUBER Fabian OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 6
7. 179 AUT19971227 RIBARICH Max Showrider Hinterbrul 7
8. 176 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander RLM Wien 8
DNS 178 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)
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www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012, 15:58:44

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results

Omnium, Points Race M-U17 [7,5km, 5 Sprints]

# Bib
1. 177
171
172
175
174
176
179
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173

DNS 178

Code

AUT19960709
CZE19970219
AUT19961228
AUT19971210
AUT19971004
AUT19961107
AUT19971227
AUT19970701
AUT19970126

Name

KOPFAUF Markus
JANOSEK Jiri

EBNER Daniel
APPELTAUER Samuel
GRUBER Julian

FUHRER Alexander
RIBARICH Max

GRUBER Fabian
SCHWARZENECKER Ram

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

Club

JUFA Junior C. Team Gra
TJ SIGMA HRANICE
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tir
RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
RLM Wien

Showrider Hinterbrul
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tir
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
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Wien 27.09.2012 , 19:01:26

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Grand Prix Vienna

Results

Omnium, Elimination M-U17

# Bib
1. 177
171
172
175
173
179
176
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174
DNS 178

Code

AUT19960709
CZE19970219
AUT19961228
AUT19971210
AUT19970701
AUT19971227
AUT19961107
AUT19971004
AUT19970126

Name

KOPFAUF Markus
JANOSEK Jiri

EBNER Daniel
APPELTAUER Samuel
GRUBER Fabian
RIBARICH Max

FUHRER Alexander
GRUBER Julian
SCHWARZENECKER Ram

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

Club

JUFA Junior C. Team Gra
TJ SIGMA HRANICE
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tir
RLM Wien

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tir
Showrider Hinterbrul

RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf

www.pflanzl.info
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4500 m - 7:01.123 - 38.47 km/h

Wien 27.09.2012 , 18:08:40

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6
M-U15
1 188 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 57 15121515
2 192 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan Die NO Rad Union 51 12151212
3 191 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias RLM Wien 34 7108 9
4 187 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBO Weichberger Raika 33 107 9 7
5 186 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 33 8 9106
6 189 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 32 9.6 710
7 193 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian RLM Wien 28 6 8 6 8
8 190 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo RLM Wien 20 5 5 5 5

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012 , 16:52:59

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results
M-U15 - Flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Club 100m 200m Speed
1. 188 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 16.279 44.23
2. 192 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan Die NO Rad Union 16.685 43.15
3. 189 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 16.798 42.86
4. 191 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias RLM Wien 17.798 40.45
5. 193 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian RLM Wien 18.154 39.66
6. 187 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBO Weichberger Raika 18.608 38.69
7. 186 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 18.906 38.08
8. 190 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo RLM Wien 19.356 37.20

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012 , 18:37:14

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results

Omnium, Elimination M-U15

# Bib
1. 188
192
187
189
186
191
193

©® N o o A~ 0w D
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Code

AUT19980304
AUT19980208
AUT19980822
AUT19980320
AUT 19980211
AUT 19980711
AUT19990518
AUT 19981224

Name

BAUER Clemens
HOFFMANN Tristan
KIRCHMAYR Laurenz
OSWALD Jakob
HUNDSBICHLER Jakob
EDELBAUER Tobias
NEUNTEUFL Florian
STIDL Timo

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

Club

RSC ARBO Siidburgenla
Die NO Rad Union

ARBO Weichberger Raika
RSC ARBO Siidburgenla
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tir
RLM Wien

RLM Wien

RLM Wien

www.pflanzl.info
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Wien 27.09.2012 , 18:23:57

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results

Omnium, Points Race M-U15 [Skm, 5 Sprints]

# Bib
1. 192
188
191
186
193
187
189

® N o o A~ 0w D

190

Code

AUT19980208
AUT19980304
AUT19980711
AUT19980211
AUT 19990518
AUT19980822
AUT19980320
AUT 19981224

Name

HOFFMANN Tristan
BAUER Clemens
EDELBAUER Tobias
HUNDSBICHLER Jakob
NEUNTEUFL Florian
KIRCHMAYR Laurenz
OSWALD Jakob

STIDL Timo

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

Club

Die NO Rad Union

RSC ARBO Siidburgenla
RLM Wien

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tir
RLM Wien

ARBO Weichberger Raika
RSC ARBO Siidburgenla
RLM Wien

www.pflanzl.info
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Wien 27.09.2012 , 18:47:36

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results
Omnium, Scratch M-U15 [4km] 4000 m - 6:06.631 - 39.28 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Poin  Finish Round
2. 188 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 1
3. 192 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan Die NO Rad Union 2
4. 186 AUT19980211 HUNDSBICHLER Jakob OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 3
1. 187 AUT19980822 KIRCHMAYR Laurenz ARBO Weichberger Raika 4
5. 191 AUT19980711 EDELBAUER Tobias RLM Wien 5
6. 189 AUT19980320 OSWALD Jakob RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 6
7. 193 AUT19990518 NEUNTEUFL Florian RLM Wien 7
8. 190 AUT19981224 STIDL Timo RLM Wien 8

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012 , 15:47:57

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6
W-Girls
1 151 AUT19961029 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 39 121215
2 158 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NO Rad Union 36 15 9 12
3 156 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien 35 101510
4 154 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 26 9 8 9
5 157 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 26 8 10 8
6 155 AUT19980218 LANGHAMMER Anika RLM Wien 21 777

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)
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www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012 , 16:46:47

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1
Results
W-Girls - Flying Lap
# Bib Code Name Club 100m 200m Speed
1. 151 AUT19961029 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin ~ OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 16.555 43.49
2. 158 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NO Rad Union 16.712 43.08
3. 156 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien 16.998 42.36
4. 154 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 17.018 42.31
5. 157 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 17.592 40.93
6. 155 AUT19980218 LANGHAMMER Anika RLM Wien 20.935 34.39

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)
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www.pflanzl.info

Wien 28.09.2012 , 18:37:34

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna

2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results
Omnium, Elimination W-Girls 3500 m - 5:07.582 - 40.96 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Rou
1. 158 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NO Rad Union 14
2. 151 AUT19961029 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol 14
3. 156 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien 12
4. 154 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBO Siidburgenland 10
5. 157 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien 8
6. 155 AUT19980218 LANGHAMMER Anika RLM Wien 6

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)
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www.pflanzl.info

Wien 27.09.2012 , 16:55:22

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



Grand Prix Vienna
2012 UCI Track Cycling IM 1

Results

Omnium, Points Race W-Girls [Skm, 5 Sprints]

# Bib
1. 156
151
157
158
154
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Code

AUT19960303
AUT19961029
AUT19960215
AUT19961217
AUT19981121
AUT19980218

Name

RIEBENBAUER Carola
SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin
HEIGL Nadja

SCHILLING Marlene
IMREK Tatjana
LANGHAMMER Anika

NAT Commissaire: H. SEDLAK (AUT)

10f1

Club

RLM Wien

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tir
RLM Wien

Die NO Rad Union

RSC ARBO Siidburgenla
RLM Wien

www.pflanzl.info
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Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
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